1
LISTED
Stainless Steel
Plastic
Die-cast Metal
RFID Magnetic Locking Safety Switches
D40ML Series
Magnetic latching combines with RFID technology to

D40ML Series
2
Ordering Information
Switches
Spare Actuators
Note: Spare actuators are not available for uniquely coded switches.
Accessories
Note: 1. The quick disconnect cable has an identical cable pining as the Cable Wiring on page 4
2. Y92E-M12PURSH8S M-L disconnect cables are also compatible with D40ML.
Case Material Holding Force F1max (typical) Actuator Type Cable Configuration Model Number
316 Stainless
Steel (IP69K)
600 N
Unique
5 m Cable D40ML-SS2-U-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-SS2-U-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-SS2-U-M12
Basic
5 m Cable D40ML-SS2-B-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-SS2-B-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-SS2-B-M12
950 N
Unique
5 m Cable D40ML-SS1-U-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-SS1-U-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-SS1-U-M12
Basic
5 m Cable D40ML-SS1-B-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-SS1-B-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-SS1-B-M12
Plastic (IP67)
900 N
Unique
5 m Cable D40ML-P2-U-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-P2-U-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-P2-U-M12
Basic
5 m Cable D40ML-P2-B-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-P2-B-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-P2-B-M12
1500 N
Unique
5 m Cable D40ML-P1-U-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-P1-U-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-P1-U-M12
Basic
5 m Cable D40ML-P1-B-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-P1-B-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-P1-B-M12
Diecast Metal
(IP67)
900 N
Unique
5 m Cable D40ML-M2-U-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-M2-U-M12
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-M2-U-M12
Basic
5 m Cable D40ML-M2-B-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-M2-B-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-M2-B-M12
1500 N
Unique
5 m Cable D40ML-M1-U-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-M1-U-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-M1-U-M12
Basic
5 m Cable D40ML-M1-B-5M
10 m Cable D40ML-M1-B-10M
Pigtail w/ M12 Connector D40ML-M1-B-M12
Product Description Model Number
Stainless Steel; IP69K; 950 N; Basic Code; Actuator D40ML-SS1-B-ACT
Stainless Steel; IP69K 600 N; Basic Code; Actuator D40ML-SS2-B-ACT
Diecast Metal; IP67; 1500 N; Basic Code; Actuator D40ML-M1-B-ACT